
      

       

Name:____________________                                                               Date:_________________ 

 

www.softschools.com 

  

 

 

 

        

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Measurement Worksheet 

1. 

3. 

7. 

5. 

9. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

17. 

19. 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

4. 

8. 

6. 

10. 

12. 

14. 

16. 

18. 

20. 

69 yd 

39 in 

520 in 

21 ft 

55 ft 

54 yd 

8 yd 

78 ft 

60 ft 

90 yd 

28 yd 

47 in 

5,800 in 

44 yd 

74 yd 

5 yd 

460 in 

33 yd 

800 ft 

7 yd 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

ft 

yd 

yd 

yd 

in 

in 

ft 

in 

yd 

in 

in 

ft 

ft 

yd 

in 

ft 

yd 

ft 

in 

ft 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      

       

Name:____________________                                                               Date:_________________ 

 

www.softschools.com 

  

 

 

 

        

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Measurement Worksheet 

1. 

3. 

7. 

5. 

9. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

17. 

19. 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

207 

1 yd 3 in 

7 

14 yd 14 in 

660 

1,944 

24 

936 

20 

3,240 

2. 

4. 

8. 

6. 

10. 

12. 

14. 

16. 

18. 

20. 

69 yd 

39 in 

520 in 

21 ft 

55 ft 

54 yd 

8 yd 

78 ft 

60 ft 

90 yd 

28 yd 

47 in 

5,800 in 

44 yd 

74 yd 

5 yd 

460 in 

33 yd 

800 ft 

7 yd 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

ft 

yd 

yd 

yd 

in 

in 

ft 

in 

yd 

in 

in 

ft 

ft 

yd 

in 

ft 

yd 

ft 

in 

ft 

1,008 

3 ft 11 in 

132 

161 yd 4 in 

2,664 

15 

12 yd 28 in 

9,600 

21 

99 

 


