	Name:		Date:							
Measurement Worksheet										
1.	69 yd	=		ft -	2.	28 yd	=		in	
3.	39 in	=		yd	4.	47 in	=		ft -	
5.	21 ft	=		yd	6.	44 yd	=		ft -	
7.	520 in	=		yd	8.	5,800 in	=		yd	
9.	55 ft	=		in -	10.	74 yd	=		in	
11.	54 yd	=		in -	12.	5 yd	=		ft -	
13.	8 yd	=		ft -	14.	460 in	=		yd	
15.	78 ft	=		in -	16.	33 yd	=		ft -	
17.	60 ft	=		yd	18.	800 ft	=		in	
19.	90 yd	=		in -	20.	7 yd	=		ft	

www.softschools.com

	Name:				Date:						
Measurement Worksheet											
1.	69 yd	=	207	ft -	2.	28 yd	=	1,008	in		
3.	39 in	=	1 yd 3 in	yd	4.	47 in	=	3 ft 11 in	_ ft -		
5.	21 ft	=	7	yd_	6.	44 yd	=	132	_ ft -		
7.	520 in	=	14 yd 14 in	yd_	8.	5,800 in	=	161 yd 4 in	_yd		
9.	55 ft	=	660	in	10.	74 yd	=	2,664	_ in		
11.	54 yd	=	1,944	in	12.	5 yd	=	15	_ ft		
13.	8 yd	=	24	f†	14.	460 in	=	12 yd 28 in	_yd		
15.	78 ft	=	936	in -	16.	33 yd	=	99	_ ft		
17.	60 ft	=	20	yd	18.	800 ft	=	9,600	_ in		
19.	90 yd	=	3,240	in	20.	7 yd	=	21	_ ft		

www.softschools.com